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University of Jordan (UJ)
online workshop- Report

Event type Workshop
WP Number WP3, WP?7

WP Leader NTUA, HTU
Event date 17-08-2022

Number of Participants 24

Total number of pages 5

Project Coordinator

Prof Ahmed Al-Salaymeh,

The University of Jordan (UJ)

Queen Rania Street | Amman 11942, Jordan

Tel: +962-6-53 55 000 Ext. 22816 | Fax: +962-6-53 00 237
Email: Eco-car@ju.edu.jo

Project website: http://sites.ju.edu.jo/en/ECO-CAR/Home.aspx
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Vocational Training Diploma on Electrical and Hybrid Vehicles

1 Event Description

The University of Jordan conducted an online workshop on the 17t of August, 2022 by Dr. Hamza

Al Duraidi from the University of Jordan.

The 1.5 -hour workshop was conducted via ZOOM with more than 20 Teaching staff from the 8

Jordanian Partners Universities.

2 ZOOM participants list

Mame (Original Name)
Ahmed Al-5alaymeh
Falah AL-Sarayrah
Sara Tweissi
Mohammad Almajali
Salaheddin Abu yahya
Wail Adaileh
Waseem Shaban
Ma'moun Al-Smadi
Eman Abdelhafez

Dr. Hussein Al-Majali
Dania Sreihin

Yousef Okour

Hanan Saleet

Rasha AL-Beek

Hamza Alduraidi
Hanan Hassan

Sura Al-Sbaihi

Ahmad Mostafa
Mohammad Hamdan
Mohammed Aldaoud
Eng.Ayham AlRawosh
SALAHEDDIN AbuYahya
Bashar Qawasmeh
Mohammed Dawood

User Email
salaymeh@ju.edu.jo
f_saraireh@yahoo.co.uk
sara.tws.st@gmail.com
m_r_almajali@yahoo.com
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo
wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo
w_shaban@asu.edu.jo
ma_smadi@yahoo.com
eman_eng2006@yahoo.com
halmajali@mutah.edu.jo
daniawsreihin@ gmail.com
yousef.okour@htu.edu.jo
h_saleet@asu.edu.jo
rashaalbaik93@gmail.com
h.alduraidi@ju.edu.jo
hanan_alslaymeh@yahoo.com
sura_sbaihi@hotmail.com
a.omar@ttu.edu.jo
mhamdan@ju.edu.jo
hkaldaoud@just.edu.jo
alrawosh@gmail.com
seabuyahya@just.edu.jo
b.gawasmeh@ju.edu.jo
mohammadS4klaif @gmail.com
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Join Time

08/17/2022 02:49:34 PM
08/17/2022 02:50:16 PM
08/17/2022 02:50:17 PM
08/17/2022 02:52:16 PM
08/17/2022 02:55:53 PM
08/17/2022 02:59:09 PM
08/17/2022 02:59:39 PM
08/17/2022 03:00:11 PM
08/17/2022 03:00:16 PM
08/17/2022 03:00:17 PM
08/17/2022 03:00:41 PM
08/17/2022 03:01:27 PM
08/17/2022 03:03:00 PM
08/17/2022 03:03:15 PM
08/17/2022 03:03:17 PM
08/17/2022 03:04:46 PM
08/17/2022 03:07:49 PM
08/17/2022 03:08:07 PM
08/17/2022 03:16:55 PM
08/17/2022 03:17:27 PM
08/17/2022 03:32:47 PM
08/17/2022 03:44:37 PM
08/17/2022 04:01:13 PM
08/17/2022 04:02:18 PM
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4 Video
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pYSqz-7u VI
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